SLM Series
Ph
as
e
Vo
lta
ge
M

RATING
Operate 32° to +131°F (0° to +55°C)
Storage -49° to 185°F (-45° to +85°C)
POWER REQUIRED 7 VA Typical
TRANSIENT
PROTECTION 2500 Volts for 10 ms
ENCLOSURE Lexan Surface Mounted
WEIGHT 22 oz.
MODEL
NUMBER
NOMINAL
PHASE-TO-PHASE
VOLTAGE SET POINTS
MAXIMUM
VOLTAGE
SLM-120-ASE 105, 110, 115, 120, 125, 130 143 VAC
SLM-230-ASE 200, 210, 220, 230, 240, 250 275 VAC
SLM-380-ASE 350, 365, 380, 390, 400, 415 457 VAC
SLM-440-ASE 440, 450, 460, 470, 480, 490 540 VAC
SLM-575-ASE 525, 550, 575, 600 690 VAC
\\\WIRING
\\\DIMENSIONS (INCHES)
*Automatic with Memory MODE: The last fault is indicated and remains on when condi-
tions return to normal. The indicator extinguishes only with reset or when new fault con-